
A005
53,417 SF

0100
9660 SF

0
1
2
0

1
2

9
3

 S
F

0
1
2
5

1
1

9
6

 S
F

0
1
3
0

1
2

9
2

 S
F

0160
3110 SF

0150
3273 SF

0140
1659 SF0

1
3
5

6
1

6
 S

F

FS10
19,989 SF

FS05
2700 SF

Pizzadelic

The Head Shoppe

Fall River Chiropractic

Pet Valu

East Coast Credit Union

Crafters Cove Gifts & Decor

FS15
2627 SF

P
A

T
IO

Mezza

All information, dimensions, sizes and areas are approximate only and are to be verified on site. Any references on this plan to specific tenants are 

subject to change from time to time and shall not be deemed to be any representation as to the tenants that are within the shopping centre.
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